Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/19/2022

8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022

8/19/2022

8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022

RMP22-007244
RMP22-007245
RMP22-007246
RMP22-007247

RMP22-007248
RMP22-007249
RMP22-007250
RMP22-007251
RMP22-007252
RMP22-007253

RMP22-007254

RMP22-007255

RMP22-007256

RMP22-007257
RMP22-007258

4949 EUCLID AVE

4201 EUCLID AVE

1861 HICKS RD

980 CARNEGIE ST

4724 ARBOR DR

980 CARNEGIE ST
APPROX LOC: RAMP
3004 CAMPBELL ST
3301 CAMPBELL ST
5805 SOUTH CORONA DR
4802 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4403 PEACOCK LN

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3255 KIRCHOFF RD
3265 KIRCHOFF RD
3275 KIRCHOFF RD
4407 PEACOCK LN

2906 LARK CT

3100 GOLF RD

ALGONQUIN RD / KIMBALL
HILL DR

4730 CALVERT DR
4770 CALVERT DR
3301 CAMPBELL ST

WOODCLIFF CT /
MEACHAM RD

DISTURBANCE

ALARM

PREMISES CHECK

ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
VAGRANT COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

SPECIAL

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
CODE 2

VAGRANT COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/22/2022 8:18:47 AM



Incident Date

8/19/2022

8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022

8/19/2022

8/19/2022
8/19/2022

8/19/2022
8/19/2022

Report Number

RMP22-007260
RMP22-007261
RMP22-007262

RMP22-007263

RMP22-007264
RMP22-007265

RMP22-007266

RMP22-007267
RMP22-007268

RMP22-007269
RMP22-007270

RMP22-007271

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2700 NORTHAMPTON DR
4736 ARBOR DR

1460 GOLF RD

3208 KIRCHOFF RD
2455 PLUM GROVE RD
2340 HICKS RD

4706 ARBOR DR

2000 CENTRAL RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1650 W ALGONQUIN RD
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4700 ARBOR DR

1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: KIRCHOFF
RD

APPROX LOC:2251 PLUM
GROVE RD

4770 KENILWORTH DR

APPROX LOC: 2730
ALGONQUIN RD

3477 ALGONQUIN RD
975 ROHLWING RD

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
STATION REPORT

TRAFFIC ARREST
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
JUVENILE NUISANCE
ACCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DISTURBANCE
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

8/22/2022 8:18:47 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

8/22/2022 8:18:47 AM



