



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/19/2022	RMP22-007244	4949 EUCLID AVE	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/19/2022	RMP22-007245	4201 EUCLID AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/19/2022	RMP22-007246	1861 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/19/2022	RMP22-007247	980 CARNEGIE ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/19/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/19/2022	RMP22-007248	980 CARNEGIE ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/19/2022	RMP22-007249	APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/19/2022	RMP22-007250	3004 CAMPBELL ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/19/2022	RMP22-007251	3301 CAMPBELL ST	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/19/2022	RMP22-007252	5805 SOUTH CORONA DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/19/2022	RMP22-007253	4802 ALGONQUIN PKWY	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/19/2022		4403 PEACOCK LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/19/2022	RMP22-007254	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/19/2022		3255 KIRCHOFF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/19/2022		3265 KIRCHOFF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/19/2022		3275 KIRCHOFF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/19/2022		4407 PEACOCK LN	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/19/2022		2906 LARK CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/19/2022	RMP22-007255	3100 GOLF RD	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/19/2022		ALGONQUIN RD / KIMBALL HILL DR	SPECIAL	
8/19/2022	RMP22-007256	4730 CALVERT DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/19/2022		4770 CALVERT DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/19/2022	RMP22-007257	3301 CAMPBELL ST	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/19/2022	RMP22-007258	WOODCLIFF CT / MEACHAM RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/19/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/19/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/19/2022		2700 NORTHAMPTON DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/19/2022	RMP22-007260	4736 ARBOR DR	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/19/2022	RMP22-007261	1460 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/19/2022	RMP22-007262	3208 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
8/19/2022		2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/19/2022		2340 HICKS RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/19/2022	RMP22-007263	4706 ARBOR DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/19/2022		2000 CENTRAL RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/19/2022	RMP22-007264	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/19/2022	RMP22-007265	1650 W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
8/19/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/19/2022	RMP22-007266	4700 ARBOR DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/19/2022	RMP22-007267	1460 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/19/2022	RMP22-007268	APPROX LOC: KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/19/2022		APPROX LOC:2251 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/19/2022	RMP22-007269	4770 KENILWORTH DR	DISTURBANCE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
8/19/2022	RMP22-007270	APPROX LOC: 2730 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/19/2022		3477 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/19/2022	RMP22-007271	975 ROHLWING RD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER